‘GROUP

Ref. No. 126 ~

155

Block Ref.

No.  No.

‘Part Nd.

bescfiption CB125B6

. Reqd. No.

Serial No.

Area code

e
i

Ref. No. 156 ~ 180

ENGINE GROUP

1H

1E
1G

1G

126

127 7
128

129

130

13t
132
133
134
135
136
137

23220-246-000
23311-200-000
23420-246-020

23420-351-G10

23440-351-010

23460-351-000
23470-351-000
23480-351-000
23510-351-000
23520-351-000
23801-046-000
23311-026-000

95014-92100.

23931-246-010
23932-246-000
z42i1-351-ooo

242;1 351 000
2%231 351- 000

| 24261-283-000

24263-256-000
24301-351-000

24421 230f000
24\30 243 -000

2443¢:243% 2000

24435 351 000
246‘0 351-&00

24444 351 000
24455~ 200 000

24446 -200-000

24610~303- 010
24621-200-000

‘GEAR)

" FORK» R.

CDUNTERSHAFT CDHP.! : 1
TRANSH!SSIUH

PLATE As CLUTCH

GEAR CﬂHP.v CUUNTEﬁSiAFT %UHT)

GEAK)» HAINSHAFT SECUVD THIRD S |
{181 22T}

GEAR» CDUN'ERJH‘FT 'SECOND

(297)

CE‘R, CDUHIERSHAFT IHIRD (26T)
HLINSHAFT FUURIH (ZET)

GEARs COUNTERSHAFT FOURTH

; | T (231)
MAINSHAFT FIFTH (26T)
énUNIERSHAFr FIFTH (217)

GE AR
GE ARY

SPRDCKET: DRIVE (141

PLATE» DRIVE SPROCKET FIXING
95014-921

PLATE By FIXING
BUSH As BEARINGs 15K
BUSH By BEARTNGs 15KM
GEAPSH[FT

FORKs L. GEARSHIFI

FORK» CENTER GEARSHIFI

PINS GEARSHIFI FORK GUIDE
ciiP' GEARSHIFT FORK GUIDE PIN
DRUM» GEARSHIFIV

PlN: GEARSH[FT DRUH L
STOPPER -COMP 4y SHIFT DRUH
PLATE: SHIFT DRUH STDPPER
SPRINGs SHIFT ODRUK STOPPER
STUPPER CUHP.! NEUTRAL

‘SPR!NG, HEUIRAL srurpeu

SCREV! SHIFT DRUH QUIDE
CDlLAR, SH!FF DRUH GUIDE
SPINDLE COMP4)» GEARSQ!FT
STOPPERY GEARSHIFT SPINDLE

7036882

7036881

Block Ref.
No.  No.

Part No,

(Des'c‘ﬁp‘tioﬁ %e[?fzsgg , Serial No.

_Area code
?

1H 156

SO 1 g
24641—200~000
24641 716 -000
24651 351 000

28101—286-003

28110 303-000‘

28117~303 000

28120 201 040
2812%-253 020
2812b-253 ~030

28126-253-030
zazxi~230-oxo

zezan—zas-ooo
2825¢-303-000
28261-235-000
30200~-303-003

30200-303-004
30200-303-154
30201-246-0C0

30201--2456-003

302013246-604

30202*216 006

30202- 246-003

30205~zo: -003

30204“205 014
30220-!03 -014
30220--03 15&

‘30225-246 ~004%

30226~ 2‘6 006

*30361-351 -000

30371-351- -000

30372-351-000

30905-216-000

30906-230-000

‘antAxeaa
FELT) OIL (KOKUSAN)

SPRlHGt GEARSHIFTHARH 70!5166
-000

24641-216
SPRING) GEARSHIFT ARu P
SPRING» GEARSHIFT RETURN

7018157

CHAINS STARTING (ox219H'54 B
“(DA lDD)L

SPROCKET CDHP.) START!NG (3511

PLATES STARTING spnocxst SET

CLUTCH :
SPRING: srAnrxnc CLUTCH ROLLER
CAPS STARTING CLUTCH RULESRxnc 3

PLATE: STARTING CLUICH SIGE
PINION KICK STARTER

SPRINGs FRICTIDN o
SPINDLE) KICK STARTER
SPRING) KICK STARTER ,
BREAKER ASSY.: CDNTACIKOKUSAN)

BREAKER ASSY.: courAci (D)
BREAKER ASSYV.s cnurAcr (Tovo)
PLATEs CONTACT BREAKER BASE
, R (Tovo)
PLATEs CONTACT BREAKER BASE -
: : (KOKUSAN)
PLATE,‘CDNTACT BREAKEX BASE
; 4 (ND)
BREAKER: cuthcr (ND)

oﬁrAcr

FELTy UIL (ND)
ADVANCER ASSYot SPAR( (ND)

'ADYANCER ASSY.’ SPARK (TDYD)
“BULTs SPARK ADVANCER SETTING

VASHER: SPARK ADYANCER SETTING

aAssn rolnr

cOVERs POINT
GASKETs POINT COVER
PINy CANSHAFTs 2X5.2

PINs FLYNHEEL KNOCK




